S
01
E&OE
A
ct
iv
e
E

• Pulsed output or RS485 communications
• Self supplied auxiliary
How to Order / Model Reference
eg CE4DT 06 A 4
mmmmm mmmm
Model CE4DT
Voltage
230/400V 63A 06
Supply
Self Supplied A
Output
Pulsed output 2
R5485 communication 4
7 500
M D
k W
00 065800
k W h
P M D
k W
9500
k W
00055800
k v ar h
9500
k W
0003 5000
k W h
v ar
P M D
7 500
k W
00025000
k v ar h
M D
9500
P M D
k W
00065800
k W h
00055800
k v ar h
0003 5000
k W h
00025000
k v ar h
9500
P M D
k W
7 500
M D
k W
9500
P M D
k W
Power max.